ACP Early Career Physician Presentations
Internal Medicine Meeting 2018
Ernest N. Morial Convention Center, Booth # 2146
Thursday, April 19, 2018

Approximate Starting Times

2:35PM

2:50 PM

3:05PM

3:20PM

3:35PM

3:50 PM

4:05PM

Hospital Medicine Capstone Project
Burnout Among Hospitalists- Time to “Walk the Talk”
Mathai Mathew Chaunkal MD, MRCP (UK), FACP, Bethlehem, PA

High Value Care

High Frequency of Systemic Corticosteroid Use for Acute Respiratory Tract Ilinesses
in Ambulatory Settings

Evan Dvorin, MD, Metairie, LA

Basic Research

A Study on the Nature of Admissions to Accident and Emergency Department in a
Tertiary Care Hospital in Sri Lanka

Priyamali T Jayasekera, MD,MBBS FACP, Sri Lanka

Quality Improvement/Patient Safety

The Allergy That Wasn't: Inpatient Penicillin Allergy Skin Testing; an Important Step
for Antibiotic Stewardship

Fausto G Lisung, MD, New York, NY

Hospital Medicine Capstone Project
Modernizing the Hospitalist Program in a Rural Academic Hospital
Seger S. Morris, DO, MBA, Corinth, MS

Clinical Research
Can We Treat Alcohol Withdrawal in a Safer Way?
Ritesh P Shrestha, MD, Towson, MD

Clinical Vignette
An Interesting Case of Persistent Jaw Pain: Chronic Osteomyelitis of the Mandible
Jin Xu, MD, Hamden, CT




