2:35 PM	Hospital Medicine Capstone Project
2:50 PM	High Value Care
3:05 PM	Basic Research
3:20 PM	Quality Improvement/Patient Safety
3:35 PM	Hospital Medicine Capstone Project
3:50 PM	Clinical Research
4:05 PM	Clinical Vignette